High Performance Saw Blades
sa
wb
la
de
sSERIAL No.
XXXXXXX
FREUD ITEM No.

A
lw
ays
u
se
safety
guards
and
wear safety glasses
adepackage.
MAX. RPM: 8000
LM74R Industrial Coated Glue Line
Rip Blades
Item Dia Teeth Arbor Kerf Plate
LM74R008 8" 24 TCG 5/8" .118 .098
LM74R010 10" 30 TCG 5/8" .118 .098
LM74R012 12" 40 TCG 1" .118 .098
LM74R014 14" 44 TCG 1" .138 .118
Hook Angle = 12˚
• Freud’s LM74M specially designed triple chip
tooth produces extremely smooth, glue line
rips in hard and soft woods from 1/8 to 1

ag
e.
ferrous metals or masonary.
Copyright of
Freud Inc.
1990
LM72R Industrial Coated Heavy
Duty Rip Blades
6
LM72M Industrial Heavy Duty Rip
Blades
16
800 / 334-4107
Item Dia Teeth Arbor Kerf Plate
LM72M008 8" 24 FLAT 5/8" .126 .087
LM72M010 10" 24 FLAT 5/8" .126 .087
LM72M012 12" 30 FLAT 1" .169 .118
LM72M014 14" 30 FLAT 1" .169 .118
LM72M016 16" 36 FLAT 1" .177 .118
Hook Angle = 20˚
Item Dia Teeth Arbor Kerf Plate
LM72R008 8" 24 FLAT 5/8" .126 .087
LM72R010 10" 24 FLAT 5/8" .126 .087
LM72R012 12" 30 FLAT 1" .169 .118
LM72R014 14" 30 FLAT 1" .169 .118
LM72R016 16" 36 FLAT 1" .177 .118
Hook Angle = 20˚
• Heavy-duty ripping blades for underpowered
saws
• The LU87R series blades are the blade to

ecommended
ATB
SERIAL N
o.
XXXXXXX
FR
EUD ITE
M No.
LU
87R010
LU87R Industrial Coated Thin Kerf
Rip Saw Blades
Item Dia Teeth Arbor Kerf Plate
LU87R008 8" 22 ATB 5/8" .087 .063
LU87R009 9" 22 ATB 5/8" .094 .071
LU87R010 10" 24 ATB 5/8" .094 .071
LU87R012 12" 30 ATB 1" .098 .071
Hook Angle = 20˚
• For Glue Line Joints In Thick stock (1-1/2" – 3-1/2")
• Freud Industrial saw blades offer all the quality
that fine cabinetmakers have come to expect

f
Freud In
c.
1990
SERIAL N
o.
XXXXXXX
FR
EUD ITE
M No.
LM
71M010
LM71M Thick Stock Rip Blades
17
Item Dia Teeth Arbor Kerf Plate
LM71M010 10" 18 FLAT 5/8" .153 .114
LM71M012 12" 20 FLAT 1" .165 .118
LM71M014 14" 24 FLAT 1" .165 .118
LM71M016 16" 28 FLAT 1" .177 .118
Hook Angle = 20˚
• Cutting thin aluminum and other non-ferrous metals
• The LU90M series of blades was designed
specifically to cut thin, non-ferrous metal

e.
ferrous metals or masonry.
Copyright of
Freud Inc.
1990
Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not RecommendedNot Recommended
(1/16" Max Wall
Thickness)
No.
LU90M Industrial Thin Stock
Non-Ferrous Metals Blades
Item Dia Teeth Arbor Kerf Plate
LU90M010 10" 100 TCG 5/8" .110 .087
LU90M012 12" 120 TCG 1" .118 .098
Hook Angle = 5˚ Triple Chip Height = .5mm
• Cutting Thick Non-Ferrous Materials And Aluminum
• Use the LU89M series blades for cutting non-ferrous
metal such as copper pipe, aluminum extrusions,

1990
o
Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not RecommendedNot Recommended
(1/4" Max Wall
Thickness)
TCG
LU89M Industrial Thick
Non-Ferrous Metals Blades
18
800 / 334-4107
Item Dia Teeth Arbor Kerf Plate
LU89M008 8" 58 TCG 5/8" .122 .098
LU89M010 10" 72 TCG 5/8" .122 .098
LU89M012 12" 86 TCG 1" .122 .098
LU89M014 14" 100 TCG 1" .142 .118
LU89M015 15" 108 TCG 1" .142 .118
LU89M016 16" 114 TCG 1" .142 .118
Hook Angle = -7˚ Triple Chip Height = .5mm
• Cutting Thick Non-Ferrous Materials And Aluminum
• Use the LU77M series blades for cutting non-ferrous metal
such as copper pipe, aluminum extrusions, brass plate,

Laminate
Non-Ferro
us
Copyri
ght o
f
Freud In
c.
1990
Not R
ecommended
INDUSTRIAL
LU94M Industrial Plastics Blades
Item Dia Teeth Arbor Kerf Plate
LU94M008 8" 64 MTCG 5/8" .110 .087
LU94M010 10" 80 MTCG 5/8" .110 .087
LU94M012 12" 96 MTCG 1" .110 .087
LU94M014 14" 108 MTCG 1" .110 .087
Hook Angle = -3˚ Triple Chip Height = .4mm